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  Liste des concurrents :Pilotes qualifi‚s          Le 18-06-2017 … 12:19:37

Nø Nom Pr‚nom Licence Type D C Marque Ecurie

51 COLLARD FLORIAN NA8894 A3 4 14 PETERS NRC

70 DAUREUX LAURENT HT2707 A3 4 14 PRM BAUDOIN VISE

126 Saussus Julien LX7207 A3 1 2 Ford Fiesta GAUME RC

137 Rodriguez Miguel LG5167 A3 1 2 Ford Fiesta BAUDOIN VISE

139 Strick Marianne LG4182* A3 1 2 Honda CRX Saint-Vith

168 Welter Ren‚ LX7260 A3 1 3 Westfield ZE1 GAUME RC

169 Denis Philippe LX7711 A3 1 3 Ford Focus MCHS

202 Colson Alexis 3 1JA4 2 5 Citro‰n Saxo V *

208 GOIRE ARNAUD NA8428 A4 2 5 POLO 16V BAYARD

217 DENIS TRISTAN NA9320 A3 2 5 205 RALLYE BAYARD

222 DAUVIN DOMINIQUE NA9575 A4 2 5 PEUGEOT 106 BAYARD

239 Lejeune Marjolaine LX7617* A3 2 5 Peugeot 106 CMP CHINY

283 Breulet Valentin NA8107 A3 2 6 Peugeot 106 GT NEW RACING

310 Colson Didier 2 1JA4 2 6 Peugeot 106 S1 *

319 BRACHIER RENE LX7707 A3 2 6 PEUGEOT 106 CMP CHINY

334 Etienne Alain NA9314 A3 3 11 Citro‰n Saxo BAYARD

350 Dierckx Daniel LG5163 A3 2 6 Citro‰n C2 BAUDOIN VISE

354 Halleux Joseph LG4278 A4 2 7 Ford Puma CANHAM

374 Lejeune Guillaume LX7678 A3 2 7 BMW 318is CMP CHINY

378 Devillez Leslie LX7710* A3 2 7 Opel Astra CMP CHINY

385 MOTTET LAURENT LX7114 A3 2 7 PEUGEOT 306 FORETS

386 JAMINET DIDIER LX7124 A3 2 7 207 R3T FORETS

390 Mathieu Philippe LX7739 A4 2 7 Ford Taunus TC MCHS

394 VINCKE ARNAUD HT2453 A3 2 7 KADETT BMC

402 BOZOTI LOYD HT2668 A3 2 7 CLIO HAINAUT MC

403 CONSTANT JEROME HT2304 A4 2 7 CLIO BAC

415 Leclerc Arnaud LX7217 A3 2 7 Renault Clio2 GAUME RC

430 MAUS KEVIN LX7299 A4 2 7 CLIO GAUME RC

450 Gilles Fran‡is LG5145 A3 2 8 Ford Escort Co BAUDOIN VISE

455 Pauport‚ Marc LX7141 A3 2 8 Mini Cooper S FORETS

466 ROUART HERVE NA9211 A4 2 8 BMW 325 BAYARD

499 BUCHLER STEVE LX7245 A3 2 8 BMW M3 GAUME RC

500 CRICUS ALAIN BT1129 A4 2 8 PORSCHE ICE POL RACIN

501 Marion BenoŒt LG6025 A3 3 9 Citro‰n 2CV RS MOSAN

516 DAUVRIN ANTHONY NA9571 A4 3 10 PEUGEOT 106 BAYARD

528 MOREAU KEVIN LX7140 A3 3 10 AX GTI FORETS

531 Le Nouvel Christoph HT2446 A3 3 11 Citro‰n AX GTI BMC

534 Jacques Jonathan LX7739 A3 3 11 Opel Corsa GAUME RC

536 Hermanns Mario LG5142 A3 3 11 Peugeot 205 GT BAUDOIN VISE

539 Mathieu Laurent NA8410 A3 3 11 Citro‰n Saxo BAYARD

556 Theron Vincent HT2053 A3 3 11 VW Golf1 GTI RANCOISE

578 Bury Fabian HT2063 A3 3 12 Leyland Mini RANCOISE

579 Legendre Fr‚d‚ric NA8554 A3 3 12 Opel Kadett GT BAYARD

588 Leysen Steve AN1345 A3 3 12 Ford Escort RT TITANIC

591 BETTEL ERIC LX7248 A3 3 12 PEUGEOT 205 GAUME RC

592 KLEIN CLAUDE LX7252 A3 3 12 PEUGEOT 205 GAUME RC

597 Bail J‚r“me HT2067 A3 3 12 Renault Clio Rancoise

603 Defer Jean-Louis HT2049 A3 3 12 Renault Twingo RANCOISE

616 Seguin Manu LX7221 A3 3 13 Opel Kadett C GAUME RC

619 Dubois Michel LG5612 A1 3 13 Lotus Elise MARCHIN AC

629 Dubois Olivier LG5611 A1 3 13 Lotus Elise MARCHIN AC

653 Marin Christian HT2047 A3 3 13 Renault Clio V RANCOISE

997 Wery Fr‚d‚ric LX7131 A3 H D Renault 5 GT T FORETS

998 Romain Rudy 1 1J-L H D Peugeot 205 Ra *

999 Rogiers Stephan LG6902 L H D Opel Astra TWT
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    Classement Général Division ® 4 ¯                 Le 18-06-2017 … 19:31:25

Pl Nø Nom Pr‚nom Licence Type D Cl Marque Ecurie Temps

1 70 DAUREUX LAUREN HT2707 A3 4 14 PRM BAUDOIN VI 4'13.46

    Classement Général Divisions ® 1-2-3 ¯            Le 18-06-2017 … 19:31:11

Pl Nø Nom Pr‚nom Licence Type D Cl Marque Ecurie Temps

1 531 Le Nouvel Chri HT2446 A3 3 11 Citro‰n AX BMC 3'32.55

2 450 Gilles Fran‡is LG5145 A3 2 8 Ford Escort BAUDOIN VI 3'34.76

3 629 Dubois Olivier LG5611 A1 3 13 Lotus Elise MARCHIN AC 3'36.91

4 500 CRICUS ALAIN BT1129 A4 2 8 PORSCHE ICE POL RA 3'39.62

5 591 BETTEL ERIC LX7248 A3 3 12 PEUGEOT 205 GAUME RC 3'46.65

6 415 Leclerc Arnaud LX7217 A3 2 7 Renault Cli GAUME RC 3'47.96

7 592 KLEIN CLAUDE LX7252 A3 3 12 PEUGEOT 205 GAUME RC 3'53.03

8 385 MOTTET LAURENT LX7114 A3 2 7 PEUGEOT 306 FORETS 3'55.41

9 619 Dubois Michel LG5612 A1 3 13 Lotus Elise MARCHIN AC 3'56.62

10 616 Seguin Manu LX7221 A3 3 13 Opel Kadett GAUME RC 3'58.17

11 350 Dierckx Daniel LG5163 A3 2 6 Citro‰n C2 BAUDOIN VI 3'59.40

12 283 Breulet Valent NA8107 A3 2 6 Peugeot 106 NEW RACING 4'00.25

13 578 Bury Fabian HT2063 A3 3 12 Leyland Min RANCOISE 4'02.66

14 579 Legendre Fr‚d‚ NA8554 A3 3 12 Opel Kadett BAYARD 4'02.81

15 588 Leysen Steve AN1345 A3 3 12 Ford Escort RT TITANIC 4'03.44

16 430 MAUS KEVIN LX7299 A4 2 7 CLIO GAUME RC 4'03.80

17 394 VINCKE ARNAUD HT2453 A3 2 7 KADETT BMC 4'05.21

18 403 CONSTANT JEROM HT2304 A4 2 7 CLIO BAC 4'06.91

19 536 Hermanns Mario LG5142 A3 3 11 Peugeot 205 BAUDOIN VI 4'07.24

20 534 Jacques Jonath LX7739 A3 3 11 Opel Corsa GAUME RC 4'11.31

21 208 GOIRE ARNAUD NA8428 A4 2 5 POLO 16V BAYARD 4'12.13

22 603 Defer Jean-Lou HT2049 A3 3 12 Renault Twi RANCOISE 4'13.25

23 455 Pauporte Marc LX7141 A3 2 8 Mini Cooper FORETS 4'14.74

24 168 Welter Ren‚ LX7260 A3 1 3 Westfield Z GAUME RC 4'15.40

25 466 ROUART HERVE NA9211 A4 2 8 BMW 325 BAYARD 4'15.74

26 334 Etienne Alain NA9314 A3 3 11 Citro‰n Sax BAYARD 4'15.82

27 539 Mathieu Lauren NA8410 A3 3 11 Citro‰n Sax BAYARD 4'15.82

28 378 Devillez Lesli LX7710* A3 2 7 Opel Astra CMP CHINY 4'16.39

29 653 Marin Christia HT2047 A3 3 13 Renault Cli RANCOISE 4'16.80

30 556 Theron Vincent HT2053 A3 3 11 VW Golf1 GT RANCOISE 4'17.67

31 310 Colson Didier 2 1JA4 2 6 Peugeot 106 * 4'17.73

32 386 JAMINET DIDIER LX7124 A3 2 7 207 R3T FORETS 4'18.42

33 374 Lejeune Guilla LX7678 A3 2 7 BMW 318is CMP CHINY 4'20.08

34 319 BRACHIER RENE LX7707 A3 2 6 PEUGEOT 106 CMP CHINY 4'21.97

35 499 BUCHLER STEVE LX7245 A3 2 8 BMW M3 GAUME RC 4'24.42

36 528 MOREAU KEVIN LX7140 A3 3 10 AX GTI FORETS 4'26.16

37 169 Denis Philippe LX7711 A3 1 3 Ford Focus MCHS 4'26.23

38 202 Colson Alexis 3 1JA4 2 5 Citro‰n Sax * 4'27.32

39 516 DAUVRIN ANTHON NA9571 A4 3 10 PEUGEOT 106 BAYARD 4'27.53

40 126 Saussus Julien LX7207 A3 1 2 Ford Fiesta GAUME RC 4'28.91

41 239 Lejeune Marjol LX7617* A3 2 5 Peugeot 106 CMP CHINY 4'29.83

42 402 BOZOTI LOYD HT2668 A3 2 7 CLIO HAINAUT MC 4'30.26

43 137 Rodriguez Migu LG5167 A3 1 2 Ford Fiesta BAUDOIN VI 4'35.47

44 222 DAUVIN DOMINIQ NA9575 A4 2 5 PEUGEOT 106 BAYARD 4'48.21

45 390 Mathieu Philip LX7739 A4 2 7 Ford Taunus MCHS 5'32.73

46 139 Strick Mariann LG4182* A3 1 2 Honda CRX Saint-Vith 5'50.91
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